Tarvolan Kaikupilkki 30.03.2025

Kisan p&apalkinnon, noin 500 euron arvoisen Makita akkuporakoneen,
Voitti Teemu Yliharsila 406 gramman ahvenella
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Nuoret
Kilpailija

Paakkarinen Jimi
Hyvarinen Oula

Naiset
Kilpailija

Huhtala Tarja
Huhtala Ritva
Savola Anja
Pekonniemi Raija
Muurinaho Sirpa
Lantela Lilja

Veteraanit
Kilpailija

Yliaho Erkki
Savola Tuomo
Ala-Lantela Matti
Lamminen Matti
Jansson Armas
Soini Mikko
Nieminen Seppo
Lammi Aimo
Koski Lars
Harkanen Jorma
Makela Mauno
Klemola llkka

Yleinen
Kilpailija

Jaakkola Jari
Mastokangas Manu
Lantela Pasi
Harkanen Tuomas
Mastokangas Tuukka

Paikkakunta/seura
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Seura / Paikkakunta
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Kuusamo
LKV
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Paikkakunta/seura
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VVK

Seura / Paikkakunta
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LKV
PKM
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Saalis

634,0008
414,0008
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468,0009
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1316
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Yliharsila Teemu
Mastokangas Tomi
Eteldaaho Tomi
Makinen Antti
Riihimaki Jere
Mastokangas Sami
Hannula Pekka
Paakkarinen Tomi
Huhtala Pertti
Hyvarinen Vesa
Hernesniemi Jari

LKV
TP
PK
TP

TP
TP
LKV

LKV
LKV

702
642
624
608
556
526
430
394
390
298
192



